Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Handorf (2024602)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Hobbeltstr. 100, 48157 Minster , Westf
T 0251 328125 info@tc-handorf.de

Sportwart/in
Lehr, Petra
T 0251 326967 petra.lehr@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Westphal, Stephanie
T 01784587091 westphalstephanie@gmail.com
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Damen 50 4er 1 | Minsterlandliga
MF: Ulla Geitmann; T 0251 329938

m 0160 94128468; Ulla.geitmann@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brill, Martina
Moraing-WeRelmann, Katharina
Geitmann, Ulla

Berger, Silvia
Tschddrich-Rotter, Susanne
Heibach, Elisabeth
Weiligmann, Nicole

Gobel, Daniela

Vieregge, Dagmar

Lehr, Petra

Windoffer, Anja

Kellmann, Elke

PlI6tz, Inga

Hoffknecht, Petra
Braun-Purucker, Annette
Thiemann, Anke

Panning, Sonja

Meyer, Hanna

19 Schwarz, Sabine
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ID-Nr.

26752177
26000382
25600546
26800467
27001064
26700979
26800413
27200516
26600533
26101874
27452608
26100367
27082763
27351261
25900374
26400522
27194727
25451235
26552606

LK DR-Sen.
LK10,9
LK12,5
LK13,5
LK15,7
LK17,4
LK17,5
LK17,7
LK17,7
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,3
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,4
LK24,4
LK24,7
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